———m AMERICAN
GROUND WATER
TRUST

EDUCATION, AWARENESS, & TECHNOLOGY

CALIFORNIA
WATER WELL, PUMP & WATER
TREATMENT WORKSHOP

February 5, 2024
The Centre at Sycamore Plaza
5000 Clark Ave., Lakewood, CA 90712

Groundwater Champions

I3\ ‘ ayne
ooooooooooooooooo (@ Cé oOngul.LTllECI} i BAROH ) EE@
eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee o COTEY
NZPTUNE s
AND COMPANY CVSTRATE;G_T?S‘-—___
ADBS&A = Johnson C Hydro 'r

w. _m Screens

P, IeanHarhor |N¢“E ~~ {3 Purolite

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnn




Welcome to the 2024
California Water Well, Pump & Water
Treatment Workshop!

The objective of American Ground Water Trust workshops is to provide practical,
cost effective solutions and information to help maximize economic return on
pumped groundwater. Attendees will have the opportunity to learn about water
well drilling methodology selection, well design, pump selection, pump rehab and
pump troubleshooting, VFDs, well rehabilitation and water treatment.

Continuing Education

Approved for CA Drinking Water Operators - 6.0 Hours

Certificates are available for all attendees upon completion of CE Form



Monday, February 5

7:30-8:20 am

8:20-8:30 am

8:30-9:30 am

9:30-10:30 am

10:30-11:00 am

11:00-12:00 pm

12:00-1:00 pm

1:00-2:00 pm

2:00-3:00 pm

3:00-4:00 pm

4:00 pm

Registration & Refreshments

Welcome and Overview of the Well and Pump Workshop
Sara Chudnoff, PG, Program Director/Hydrogeologist, American Ground Water Trust, Pinetop,
AZ

Ground Water Well Assessment - Data Collection and Analysis
Kevin McGillicuddy, PG, Chief Hydrogeologist, Roscoe Moss Company, Los Angeles, CA

Well Drilling Do’s and Don'ts
Mark Howard, Business Development Manager, Wester Region, Layne Christensen (A Granite
Company), Redmond, CA

Break and Exhibitor Introductions

Intro to Well Rehabilitation and Maintenance
Kevin McGinnis, President, Cotey Chemical Corporation, Lubbock, TX

Lunch (provided)

Groundwater Treatment Technologies
Lee Odell, PE, Chief Operating Officer, ATEC Water Filters, Principal Engineer, Consor, Inc.,
Portland, OR

Submersible and Turbine Pump Selection and Sizing Considerations and VFDs
Scott McDonnell, Technical Sales Manager, Xylem-Goulds, West Coast Region

Water Well Pumps Planned Maintenance and Common Issues on Why Pumps Fail
Matthew Conway, Service Manager/Business Development and Robert de la Cruz, PumpMan,
Baldwin Park, CA

Wrap Up and Door Prizes

Conference Exhibitors

Cotey Chemical
Johnson Screens
Roscoe Moss



Registration Information

2024 California Water Well, Pump & Water Treatment Workshop
February 5, 2024

Register online at agwt.org/events

Registration Overview

General Registration

Registration $225.00
Registration AGWT/AGWA Members $200.00
Full-Time Student $ 80.00
Download of Presentations in PDF - attendees $ 30.00

Download of Presentations in PDF - non-attendees $100.00

Sponsor and Exhibit Opportunities - See our event webpage for more information or choose
options(s) during on-line registration

Checks should be made payable to AGWT
Mail to: American Ground Water Trust

50 Pleasant St., Suite 2

Concord, NH 03301

For questions please call: (603) 228-5444



