

EDUCATION, AWARENESS, & TECHNOLOGY

CALIFORNIA WATER WELL, PUMP & WATER TREATMENT WORKSHOP

February 5, 2024
The Centre at Sycamore Plaza
5000 Clark Ave., Lakewood, CA 90712

PROGRAM

Groundwater Champions



















Johnson Screens















Welcome to the 2024 California Water Well, Pump & Water Treatment Workshop!

The objective of American Ground Water Trust workshops is to provide practical, cost effective solutions and information to help maximize economic return on pumped groundwater. Attendees will have the opportunity to learn about water well drilling methodology selection, well design, pump selection, pump rehab and pump troubleshooting, VFDs, well rehabilitation and water treatment.

Continuing Education

Approved for CA Drinking Water Operators - 6.0 Hours

Certificates are available for all attendees upon completion of CE Form

Monday, February 5

7:30-8:20 am	Registration & Refreshments
8:20-8:30 am	Welcome and Overview of the Well and Pump Workshop Sara Chudnoff, PG, Program Director/Hydrogeologist, American Ground Water Trust, Pinetop, AZ
8:30-9:30 am	Ground Water Well Assessment - Data Collection and Analysis Kevin McGillicuddy, PG, Chief Hydrogeologist, Roscoe Moss Company, Los Angeles, CA
9:30-10:30 am	Well Drilling Do's and Don'ts Mark Howard, Business Development Manager, Wester Region, Layne Christensen (A Granite Company), Redmond, CA
10:30-11:00 am	Break and Exhibitor Introductions
11:00-12:00 pm	Intro to Well Rehabilitation and Maintenance Kevin McGinnis, President, Cotey Chemical Corporation, Lubbock, TX
12:00-1:00 pm	Lunch (provided)
1:00-2:00 pm	Groundwater Treatment Technologies Lee Odell, PE, Chief Operating Officer, ATEC Water Filters, Principal Engineer, Consor, Inc., Portland, OR
2:00-3:00 pm	Submersible and Turbine Pump Selection and Sizing Considerations and VFDs Scott McDonnell, Technical Sales Manager, Xylem-Goulds, West Coast Region
3:00-4:00 pm	Water Well Pumps Planned Maintenance and Common Issues on Why Pumps Fail Matthew Conway, Service Manager/Business Development and Robert de la Cruz, PumpMan, Baldwin Park, CA
4:00 pm	Wrap Up and Door Prizes

Conference Exhibitors

Cotey Chemical Johnson Screens Roscoe Moss

Registration Information

2024 California Water Well, Pump & Water Treatment Workshop February 5, 2024

Register online at agwt.org/events

Registration Overview

General Registration

Registration	\$225.00
Registration AGWT/AGWA Members	\$200.00
Full-Time Student	\$ 80.00

Download of Presentations in PDF - attendees \$ 30.00 Download of Presentations in PDF - non-attendees \$100.00

Sponsor and Exhibit Opportunities - See our event webpage for more information or choose options(s) during on-line registration

Checks should be made payable to AGWT Mail to: American Ground Water Trust 50 Pleasant St., Suite 2 Concord, NH 03301

For questions please call: (603) 228-5444